
 
 

Friday Treat Schedule 
 
Thank you for offering to provide Friday treat for the class! If the date assigned doesn’t work 
for you, just let me know.  We have 24 students. Thanks again!  

Mrs. Horan  
 

Friday, January 26—Benjamin G.              Friday, March 23—Jack T. 
Friday, February 2—Penny J.   Friday, April 6—Vedie S. 
Friday, February 9—Kaitlin E.   Friday, April 13—Callen L. 
Friday, February 16—Amelia E.   Friday, April 20—Emeline G. 
Friday, February 23—Grayson O.  Friday, April 27—Emma C. 
Friday, March 2—Quinn McD.   Friday, May 4—Amelia K. 
Friday, March 9—Dylan W.   Friday, May 11—Noah D. 
Friday, March 16—Ayden E. 
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